
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APPENDIX A 
IAP DATABASE 



ORGANISATION NAME DESIGNATION FAX ADDRESS
Eskom 
Eskom Distribution Western Region Mr Hannes Coetzee Eskom negotiator hannes.coetzee@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Mr Henk Landman Head of Lands and Rights henk.landman@eskom.co 021-9803053 PO Box 222, Breckenfell
Eskom Distribution Western Region Ms Astrid October Environmental Officer astrid.october@eskom.co.(021) 980-3053
Eskom Distribution Western Region Ms Ayanda Noah Western Division ayanda@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Dr Barbara van Geems Western Division barbara.vangeems@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Henk Martens Western Division henk.martens@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Jannie Ehlers Western Division jannie.ehlers@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Joe Coehlo Western Division joe.coehlo@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Lana Franks Western Division lana.franks@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Leon Holtzhausen Western Division leon.holtzhausen@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Marius Van Rensburg Western Division marius.vanrensburg@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Percy Sechemane Western Division percy.sechemane@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Riaan Smit Western Division riaan.smit@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Trish de Silva Western Division trish.desilva@eskom.co.za
Eskom Distribution Western Region Bernard Meyer Western Division bernard.meyer@eskom.co.za

Eskom Transmission Capital Programme Mr John Geeringh Senior Advisor EnvironmenJohn.Geeringh@eskom.co011 800 3917 Eskom Transmission, Megawatt Park
Eskom Transmission Group Ms Carol Streaton Public Participation AdvisorCarol.Streaton@eskom.co 011-8003917 PO Box 1091, Johannesburg
Koeberg Nature Reserve Mr Gert Geeff Environmental Officer gert.geeff@eskom.co.za
Landowners
Groot Oliphantskop Farm Mr C.L.Stofberg Landowner 021-9721690 Posbus 630, Durbanville
Groot Oliphantskop Farm Mr Tienie Stofberg Tenant stoffberg.m@absamail.co.021-9721690 P.O.Box 630, Durbanville, 7551
Garden Cities Mr John Matthews Director john@gcinc.co.za
Garden Cities Mr Renier Smith renier@gcinc.co.za 021 - 5587172 P.O.Box 166, Edgemead, 7407
Vaatjie Farm/Vaatjie Boerdery Mr Herman Stofberg Landowner P.O.Box 43, Melkbostrand, 7437
Vaatjie Farm Moll Stofberg Landowner P.O.Box 43, Melkbostrand, 7437
Keert de Koe Mr Phil Stofberg Landowner 9721770(W) Kusweg 48, Melkbosstrand, 7441/Beach Road 48, Melkbostrand,
Keert de Koe M.Stofberg Landowner 021-9721770 Bus 15, Philadelphia, 7304
Blaauberg Farm Mr Joubert Farm Manager

Blaauberg Farm Mr Seymour Curry Landowner 021-3712862 P.O.Box 24259, Landsdowne, 7780
Joyce's Dairy Farms Mr Natio van Rooyen natiov@ebucksmail.com 021-8899005 P.O.Box 6164, Uniedal, 7612
Val Plasie - Portion 3 Farm 84 Mr Heiz Graf Landowner P.O.Box 7790, Roggebaai, 8012
Val Plasie - Portion 3 Farm 84 Mr R.Graf Landowner P.O.Box 7790, Roggebaai, 8012
Zonnekus Holiday Resorts & Caravan 
Parks Mrs Suzanne Van Heerden Owner of Resort 021-9721004 Farm Morningstar P.O.Box 13448 N1 City
Authorities
DEAT Mr Vincent Matabane  fnemanashi@deat.gov.za 012-3103688 Private Bag X447, Pretoria, 0001
Cape Town Municipality - Environmental 
Branch Ms Pat Titmuss Environmental Officer pat.titmuss@capetown.go021-5507517 P.O.Box 35, Milnerton
City of Cape Town Mr David Shepherd desiree.shepherd@capeto021-4254448
Cape Town Municipality - Planning 
Branch Mr David Bettesworth Planning and Environment:david.bettesworth@capeto021- 5507517
City of Cape Town - Environment & 
Planning Ms Joanne Jackson Environmental Officer joanne.jackson@capetown.gov.za
Western Cape Department of 
Environmental Affairs & Development 
Planning Mr Paul Hardcastle Environmental Officer phardcas@pgwc.gov.za 1 Dorp Street, Cape Town
Western Cape Department of 
Environmental Affairs & Development 
Planning Mr Ayub Mohammed Environmental Officer amohamed@pgwc.gov.za 1 Dorp Street Cape Town
WC Roads Authority Mr Steve Fanner Director Planning: Roads Insferreir@pgwc.gov.za
City of Cape Town -Bulk Services 
Department Mr Chris Atkins chris.atkins@capetown.gov.za
Western Cape Roads Authority Ms Sandy Strydom Department of Transport a sstrydom@pgwc.gov.za 021-4832166 9 Dorp Street, Cape Town
Cape Town Municipality Mr Kevin Balfour Water Bulk Services kevin.balfour@capetown.g021-4872592

Blaauwberg Conservation Area Mr Clifford Dorse The Reserve Manager cliff.dorse@capetown.gov.za
Blaauwberg Conservation Area Mr Louis Raubenheimer iraubenh@mweb.co.za
Friend of Rietvlei Ms Margaret MacGiver friendsofrietvlei@worldonline
WESSA Mr Andy Gubb andy@wessa.wcape.schoo021-7011399 P.O.Box 30145, Tokai, 7966
WESSA Ms S. Ratston sam@wessa.wcape.schoo 021-7881399 P.O.Box 30145, Tokai, 7945
Western Cape Nature Conservation Mr David Diatz ddiatz@pgwc.gov.za
Western Cape Nature Conservation Mr Kas Hammon khammon@pgwc.gov.za
Western Cape Nature Conservation Mr Fanie Bekker Director of Operations fbekker@pgwc.gov.za
Western Cape Nature Conservation Ms Verna Bowie verna@cncjnk.wcape.gov.za
Western Cape Nature Conservation 
Board (WCNCB) Ms Chrizette Kleynhans ck@wcncb.co.za 021-9453457 Private Bag X7, Belville, 7535
Department of Water Affairs Western 
Region Mr Fred van Zyl Director: Planning and Infofredvzyl@dwaf.gov.za 021 - 3211193
Heritage Western Cape(HWC) Dr Antonieta Jerardino Senior Heritage Officer ajerardi@pgwc.gov.za 021-4839842 Private Bag X9067, Cape Town, 8000
Heritage Western Cape(HWC) Ms Emmylou Rabe Built Environment Landscape

Blaauwberg Coast Tourism Association Ms Patricia Gee The Manager blaauwberg1@absamail.co021 - 5564300 P.O.Box 11317, Blaauberggrant, 7443

Morningstar Local Farmers Association Mr Gerrard Brune 021 - 551 0893P.O.Box 861, Milnerton, 7435
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